Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Auker - (311948) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

30/03/14
30/03/14
13/01/13
28/10/12
15/01/12
01/12/12
07/12/14
12/01/14
28/03/15
28/03/15
01/10/16
05/02/11
17/03/12
01/04/12
04/02/12
17/03/13
23/10/11
10/07/11
06/11/10
12/03/11
16/01/11
03/12/11
08/05/10
10/07/10
07/05/11
07/10/12
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Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Cambridgeshire County Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

City of Cambridge July Open

East Region Winter Champs
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

BG East Region Winter Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

Midsummer Madness Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships

Al af Padacccniiale Mand
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Hatfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 2
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30.40
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30.81
30.93
30.98
31.35
31.61
31.78
31.79
31.96
32.04
32.29
33.76
34.20
34.49
37.34
37.87
38.72
39.70
40.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.36
29.27
29.35
29.18
29.01
29.02
29.20
30.50
29.62
29.03
29.14
29.09
30.27
29.54
29.45
29.58
29.11
29.93
29.64

31.35
29.66
30.20
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29.41
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30.40
29.83
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21/11/10
29/09/13
03/10/10
27/03/10
27/03/10
17/01/10
02/10/11
11/07/09
09/05/09
18/01/09
14/03/09
04/10/09
29/11/08
10/05/08
09/03/08
05/04/08
21/04/07
08/04/06
15/07/07
16/07/06
18/03/06

Date

01/10/16
28/03/15
28/03/15
07/12/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
12/01/14
29/09/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
01/12/12
28/10/12
07/10/12
01/04/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
15/01/12
03/12/11
23/10/11

02/10/11
10/07/11
07/05/11
12/03/11
05/02/11
16/01/11
21/11/10
06/11/10
03/10/10
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Deben Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
City of Cambridge Open

City of Cambridge Club Champs
teamlpswich Summer Sprints

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Cambridge SC Meet
Cambridgeshire County Ch

C of Cambridge club Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge

West Suffolk SC Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Mt

City of Peterborough Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

Peterborough Open

Cambridge Summer Open

Cambridge Summer Meet

Cambridgeshire Champs

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
BG East Region Winter Championships

teamipswich 13th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Cambridge July Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

Cambridgeshire County Champs

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Deben Open Meet

East Region Winter Champs

City of Cambridge Club Championships

reteiuuIouyn
Deben
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Hatfield

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Hatfield
Cambridge
Norwich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Hatfield
Cambridge
Deben
Norwich

Cambridge

LU Ldilivniuge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge

PagsZ/3

Level

2
4

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.09
30.04
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30.81
30.93
30.98
32.04
31.61
31.78
31.96
31.79
32.29
33.76
34.49
34.20
38.72
37.34
39.70
37.87
40.40
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27/03/10
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17/01/10
04/10/09
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18/01/09
29/11/08
10/05/08
05/04/08
09/03/08
15/07/07
21/04/07
16/07/06
08/04/06
18/03/06

Midsummer Madness Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Open

C of Cambridge club Champs
teamlpswich Summer Sprints
West Suffolk Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Ch
City of Cambridge SC Meet
Hatfield UK Challenge

West Suffolk SC Open Meet
City of Peterborough Open
Cambridgeshire County Mt
Cambridge Summer Open
West Suffolk Open Meet
Cambridge Summer Meet
Peterborough Open

Cambridgeshire Champs
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